
Bench

Name Gender Age Residence Body wgt Wgt Class Division Bench1 Bench2 Bench3 Bench4 Total Placing

Mona Espinosa Female 43 NC 87.5 90/198.4 Masters (40-44) 70 77.5 82.5 82.5 1

Mona Espinosa Female 43 NC 87.5 90/198.4 Law/Fire/Military 70 77.5 82.5 82.5 1

Gary Teeter Male 61 PA 67.9 75/165.3 Masters (60-64) 90 95 100 100 1

Charles Smith Male 60 WV 81.1 82.5/181.8 Masters (60-64) 137.5 147.5 -150 147.5 1

Edwin Rose Male 75 PA 80.5 82.5/181.8 Masters (75-79) 87.5 92.5 -97.5 92.5 1

Jacob Williams Male 51 PA 88.1 90/198.4 Masters (50-54) 187.5 195 200 202.5 200 1

Raymond Jones Male 58 VA 87.6 90/198.4 Masters (55-59) 127.5 132.5 -140 132.5 1

John Shifflett Male 63 VA 89.9 90/198.4 Masters (60-64) 80 80 1

Vincent Gengaro III Male 38 NJ 92.1 100/220.4 Sub-Masters (35-39) 137.5 -145 145 145 1

Brian Washington Male 67 MD 99.8 100/220.4 Masters (65-69) -127.5 127.5 -137.5 127.5 1

Jeffrey Oliver Male 63 PA 107.1 110/242.5 Masters (60-64) 150 152.5 155 155 1

Lloyd Penberthy Male 63 PA 109.4 110/242.5 Masters (60-64) 100 110 -120 110 2

Dr. Raphael B. Johnson Male 50 MI 120.1 125/275.5 Masters (50-54) 165 -175 175 175 1

Strict Curl

Name Gender Age Residence Body wgt Wgt Class Division SC 1 SC 2 SC 3 SC 4 Total Placing

Krystal Brown Female 55 NC 62.5 67.5/148.8 Masters (55-59) 32 32.5 33.5 33.5 1

Mona Espinosa Female 43 NC 87.5 90/198.4 Masters (40-44) 36 39 43.5 -44.5 43.5 1

Mona Espinosa Female 43 NC 87.5 90/198.4 Law/Fire/Military 36 39 43.5 -44.5 43.5 1

Gary Teeter Male 61 PA 67.9 75/165.3 Masters (60-64) 52.5 56 -57 56 1

Matthew Chapman Male 56 VA 68.8 75/165.3 Masters (55-59) -48 48 52 52 1

Charles Smith Male 60 WV 81.1 82.5/181.8 Masters (60-64) 62 67 70 -72 70 1

Jason Roberts Male 55 HI 81.5 82.5/181.8 Masters (55-59) 45 47.5 48 48 1

Edwin Rose Male 75 PA 80.5 82.5/181.8 Masters (75-79) 41 45.5 47 50 47 1

Raymond Jones Male 58 VA 87.6 90/198.4 Masters (55-59) 84 87 -89.5 87 1

Larry Ravin Male 64 ME 85.9 90/198.4 Masters (60-64) -45 45 52 52 1

Robert Jackson Male 71 CT 89.1 90/198.4 Masters (70-74) 45 50 -54 50 1

Reno Birt Male 62 FL 99.3 100/220.4 Open 68.5 71 73 74.5 73 1

John Cooper Male 50 NC 98 100/220.4 Masters (50-54) 86.5 -89 -91 86.5 1

Michael R Dalton Male 50 VA 96.4 100/220.4 Masters (50-54) 70.5 76.5 -81 76.5 2

Reno Birt Male 62 FL 99.3 100/220.4 Masters (60-64) 68.5 71 73 74.5 73 1

Brian Washington Male 67 MD 99.8 100/220.4 Masters (65-69) 61 -64 -64 61 1

Reno Birt Male 62 FL 99.3 100/220.4 Law/Fire/Military 68.5 71 73 74.5 73 1

Jeffrey Oliver Male 63 PA 107.1 110/242.5 Open 70 72 -74 72 1

Jeffrey Oliver Male 63 PA 107.1 110/242.5 Masters (60-64) 70 72 -74 72 1

Stephen Kozlowski Male 67 VA 107 110/242.5 Masters (65-69) 65.5 68 68.5 68.5 1

Ryan Watson Male 43 MD 107.4 110/242.5 Masters (40-44) 42.5 45 47 47 1

William Farrell Male 80 OK 100.6 110/242.5 Masters (80+) 41 45.5 46 46.5 46 1

Dr. Raphael B. Johnson Male 50 MI 120.1 125/275.5 Open 75 77.5 80 80 1

Dr. Raphael B. Johnson Male 50 MI 120.1 125/275.5 Masters (50-54) 75 77.5 80 80 1

James R Slade Jr Male 65 MD 120.3 125/275.5 Masters (65-69) 55 59 -64 59 1

Bill Schnepf Male 71 MD 133.3 140/308.6 Masters (70-74) -73 -73 0

Joseph Sabol Male 43 PA 145.4 140+/SHW Masters (40-44) 91 93 94 94 1

Ray Clasing SR Male 65 MD 140.5 140+/SHW Masters (65-69) 57.5 61.5 -65.5 61.5 1

Ironman

Name Gender Age Residence Body wgt Wgt Class Division SC 1 SC 2 SC 3 SC 4 Bench1 Bench2 Bench3 Bench4 Total Placing

Mona Espinosa Female 43 NC 87.5 90/198.4 Masters (40-44) 36 39 43.5 -44.5 70 77.5 82.5 126 1

Mona Espinosa Female 43 NC 87.5 90/198.4 Law/Fire/Military 36 39 43.5 -44.5 70 77.5 82.5 126 1

Gary Teeter Male 61 PA 67.9 75/165.3 Masters (60-64) 52.5 56 -57 90 95 100 156 1

Matthew Chapman Male 56 VA 68.8 75/165.3 Masters (55-59) -48 48 52 105 110 -112.5 162 1

Edwin Rose Male 75 PA 80.5 82.5/181.8 Masters (75-79) 41 45.5 47 50 87.5 92.5 -97.5 139.5 1

Charles Smith Male 60 WV 81.1 82.5/181.8 Masters (60-64) 62 67 70 -72 137.5 147.5 -150 217.5 1

Jason Roberts Male 55 HI 81.5 82.5/181.8 Masters (55-59) 45 47.5 48 100 107.5 -112.5 155.5 1

Raymond Jones Male 58 VA 87.6 90/198.4 Masters (55-59) 84 87 -89.5 127.5 132.5 -140 219.5 1

Robert Jackson Male 71 CT 89.1 90/198.4 Masters (70-74) 45 50 -54 105 112.5 115 165 1

John Cooper Male 50 NC 98 100/220.4 Masters (50-54) 86.5 -89 -91 130 137.5 145 231.5 1

Anthony Huffman Male 60 NC 98.2 100/220.4 Masters (60-64) 70 -71 122.5 132.5 137.5 207.5 1

Brian Washington Male 67 MD 99.8 100/220.4 Masters (65-69) 61 -64 -64 -127.5 127.5 -137.5 188.5 1

Stephen Kozlowski Male 67 VA 107 110/242.5 Masters (65-69) 65.5 68 68.5 140 142.5 -145 211 1

Jeffrey Oliver Male 63 PA 107.1 110/242.5 Masters (60-64) 70 72 -74 150 152.5 155 227 1

Bernie Rhoades Male 76 VA 109.1 110/242.5 Masters (75-79) 48 49 -50.5 110 -112.5 -112.5 159 1

Dr. Raphael B. Johnson Male 50 MI 120.1 125/275.5 Masters (50-54) 75 77.5 80 165 -175 175 255 1

Paul Bossi Male 59 NC 125 125/275.5 Masters (55-59) 75 -80 80 -82.5 185 190 192.5 -197.5 272.5 1

Bill Schnepf Male 71 MD 133.3 140/308.6 Masters (70-74) -73 -73 125 135 0 0
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